
Master's Program (Spring Semester)

REQUIRED

COURSE/FIELD
LECTURE

CODE
NUMBER

COMMON SUBJECT * LECTURER CLASS CAPACITY STUDENT
STATUS

DAY OF
 THE

WEEK
PERIOD ROOM TERM COMMENTS

R01753011 Advanced Seminar 6 Denda, Tetsuo 1 5 1・2 Two Years

R01753021 〃 〃 Harii, Saki 2 5 〃 〃

R01753031 〃 〃 Hirose, Euichi 3 1 〃 〃

R01753041 〃 〃 Ikeda, Yuzuru 4 5 〃 〃

R01753051 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 5 1 〃 〃

R01753061 〃 〃 Itoh, Ryuuichi 6 5 〃 〃

R01753071 〃 〃 Kurihara, Haruko 7 5 〃 〃

R01753081 〃 〃 Morita, Masaya 8 5 〃 〃

R01753091 〃 〃 Naiki, Akiyo 9 5 〃 〃

R01753101 〃 〃 Nakamura, Takashi 10 5 〃 〃

R01753111 〃 〃 Naruse, Tohru 11 5 〃 〃

R01753121 〃 〃 Otaki, Joji 12 5 〃 〃

R01753131 〃 〃 Reimer, James 13 5 〃 〃

R01753141 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 14 5 〃 〃

R01753151 〃 〃 Tachihara, Katsunori 15 5 〃 〃

R01753161 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 16 5 〃 〃

R01753171 〃 〃 Tanaka, Atsuko 17 5 〃 〃

R01753181 〃 〃 Toda, Mamoru 18 5 〃 〃

R01753191 〃 〃 Tokuda, Gaku 19 5 〃 〃

R01753201 〃 〃 Tominaga, Atsushi 20 5 〃 〃

R01753211 〃 〃 Yagisawa, Fumi 21 5 〃 〃

R01753221 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 22 5 〃 〃

R01753231 〃 〃 Yamasaki, Hideo 23 5 〃 〃

R01753241 〃 〃 Kobayashi, Shun 24 5 〃 〃

R01753251 〃 〃 Takahashi, Shunichi 25 5 〃 〃

* credit

RIMP

Bioscience

・3 credits for one
year

※Contact the
lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.
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R01754011 Thesis Research 12 Denda, Tetsuo 1 5 1・2 Two Years

R01754021 〃 〃 Harii, Saki 2 5 〃 〃

R01754031 〃 〃 Hirose, Euichi 3 1 〃 〃

R01754041 〃 〃 Ikeda, Yuzuru 4 5 〃 〃

R01754051 〃 〃 Imai, Hideyuki 5 1 〃 〃

R01754061 〃 〃 Itoh, Ryuuichi 6 5 〃 〃

R01754071 〃 〃 Kurihara, Haruko 7 5 〃 〃

R01754081 〃 〃 Morita, Masaya 8 5 〃 〃

R01754091 〃 〃 Naiki, Akiyo 9 5 〃 〃

R01754101 〃 〃 Nakamura, Takashi 10 5 〃 〃

R01754111 〃 〃 Naruse, Tohru 11 5 〃 〃

R01754121 〃 〃 Otaki, Joji 12 5 〃 〃

R01754131 〃 〃 Reimer, James 13 5 〃 〃

R01754141 〃 〃 Sakai, Kazuhiko 14 5 〃 〃

R01754151 〃 〃 Tachihara, Katsunori 15 5 〃 〃

R01754161 〃 〃 Takemura, Akihiro 16 5 〃 〃

R01754171 〃 〃 Tanaka, Atsuko 17 5 〃 〃

R01754181 〃 〃 Toda, Mamoru 18 5 〃 〃

R01754191 〃 〃 Tokuda, Gaku 19 5 〃 〃

R01754201 〃 〃 Tominaga, Atsushi 20 5 〃 〃

R01754211 〃 〃 Yagisawa, Fumi 21 5 〃 〃

R01754221 〃 〃 Yamahira, Kazunori 22 5 〃 〃

R01754231 〃 〃 Yamasaki, Hideo 23 5 〃 〃

R01754241 〃 〃 Kobayashi, Shun 24 5 〃 〃

R01754251 〃 〃 Takahashi, Shunichi 25 5 〃 〃

RIMP

Bioscience

・6 credits for one
year

※Contact the
lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.
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R01761011 Advanced Seminar 6 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1・2 Two Years

R01761021 〃 〃 Asato, Eiji 2 5 〃 〃

R01761031 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 3 5 〃 〃

R01761041 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 4 5 〃 〃

R01761051 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 5 5 〃 〃

R01761061 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 6 5 〃 〃

R01761071 〃 〃 Itoh, Kousuke 7 5 〃 〃

R01761081 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 8 5 〃 〃

R01761091 〃 〃 Arimitsu, Satoru 9 5 〃 〃

R01761101 〃 〃 Nakagawa, Tessui 10 5 〃 〃

R01761111 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 11 5 〃 〃

R01761121 〃 〃 Sentoku, Asuka 12 5 〃 〃

R01761131 〃 〃
Fujita, Kazuhiko・
Shinjo, Ryuichi 13 5 〃 〃

R01761141 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 14 5 〃 〃

R01761151 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 15 5 〃 〃

R01761161 〃 〃 Teruya, Toshiaki 16 5 〃 〃

R01761171 〃 〃 Toki, Tomohiro 17 5 〃 〃

R01761181 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 18 5 〃 〃

R01761191 〃 〃 Yonekura, Nobuaki 19 5 〃 〃

R01761201 〃 〃 Shimada, Kojiro 20 5 〃 〃

R01761211 〃 〃 Ogata, Takayuki 21 5 〃 〃

RIMP

Environmental
Science

・3 credits for one
year

※Contact the
lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.
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REQUIRED * credit
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PERIOD ROOM TERM COMMENTS

R01762011 Thesis Research 12 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1・2 Two Years

R01762021 〃 〃 Asato, Eiji 2 5 〃 〃

R01762031 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 3 5 〃 〃

R01762041 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 4 5 〃 〃

R01762051 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 5 10 〃 〃

R01762061 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 6 5 〃 〃

R01762071 〃 〃 Itoh, Kousuke 7 5 〃 〃

R01762081 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 8 1 〃 〃

R01762091 〃 〃 Arimitsu, Satoru 9 5 〃 〃

R01762101 〃 〃 Nakagawa, Tessui 10 5 〃 〃

R01762111 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 11 5 〃 〃

R01762121 〃 〃 Sentoku, Asuka 12 5 〃 〃

R01762131 〃 〃
Fujita, Kazuhiko・
Shinjo, Ryuichi 13 5 〃 〃

R01762141 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 14 5 〃 〃

R01762151 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 15 5 〃 〃

R01762161 〃 〃 Teruya, Toshiaki 16 5 〃 〃

R01762171 〃 〃 Toki, Tomohiro 17 5 〃 〃

R01762181 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 18 5 〃 〃

R01762191 〃 〃 Yonekura, Nobuaki 19 5 〃 〃

R01762201 〃 〃 Shimada, Kojiro 20 5 〃 〃

R01762211 〃 〃 Ogata, Takayuki 21 5 〃 〃

RIMP

Environmental
Science

・6 credits for one
year

※Contact the

lecturer for the day of
the week, period and
room.
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